

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: December 16, 2013
Name of Project	: Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Buildings
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 10,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: 1012 TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	: PHP 9,995,886.50
Effectivity Date	: December 23, 2013
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: December 16, 2013
Name of Project	: Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Facilities
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: Engineering
ABC	: PHP 1,628,300.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: RIVER CONCRETE CONST. & DEV'T CORP.
Contract Price	: PHP 1,623,288.00
Effectivity Date	: December 23, 2013
Delivery Period	: NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Roads

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineering

ABC : PHP 3,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : RIVER CONCRETE CONST. & DEV'T CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 3,496,285.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Medical Supplies and Equipment

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : City Health

ABC : PHP 6,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : DBAH 2010 ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 5,995,880.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized Forms (Printing)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 4,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : BVTHREE TWO FOUR PRINTING AND TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 4,495,898.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Other Equipment

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 6,258,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : MNAJ TRADING

Contract Price : PHP 6,253,885.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	December 16, 2013
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Medical Oxygen Refill
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	Mayor's Office/TCH
ABC	:	PHP 1,500,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	SNOWLINE MARKETING INC.
Contract Price	:	PHP 1,479,775.00
Effectivity Date	:	December 23, 2013
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Flowers for Various Events

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 3,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : YUSEO MARKETING & ENTERPRISES INC.

Contract Price : PHP 2,995,275.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : December 16, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Electrical Supplies and Materials for Various Streetlights

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 1,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 997,088.00

Effectivity Date : December 23, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	December 16, 2013
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Office Supplies
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	General Fund
Implementing Office	:	General Services Office
ABC	:	PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	JARCITILINE MARKETING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 4,995,888.90
Effectivity Date	:	December 23, 2013
Delivery Period	:	NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : October 9, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Grocery Items

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 42,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : PUREGOLD PRICE CLUB, INC.

Contract Price : PHP 41,971,848.90

Effectivity Date : October 17, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : October 9, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Decors and Lighting

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : STEELITE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Contract Price : PHP 9,989,880.00

Effectivity Date : October 17, 2013

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : October 9, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized Tents

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 1,977,500.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 1,969,880.00

Effectivity Date : October 17, 2013

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : October 9, 2013

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Grocery Items For Feeding Program

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office/OSWD

ABC : PHP 13,516,800.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.

Contract Price : PHP 13,508,832.20

Effectivity Date : January 22, 2014

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120) CALENDAR DAYS